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Thank you for considering
Bridgewater Country Estate
to celebrate your wedding.

ABOUT THE WEDDING PACKAGES

ABOUT US NEXT STEPS

THE VENUE
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Venue Hire

Venue Hire begins when your ceremony starts

Seven hour package — Friday, Saturday, Sunday, Public $2,000
Holidays and Night before a Public Holiday - Peak season
(October — May)

Five hour package — Friday, Saturday, Sunday Public $1,500
Holidays and Night before a Public Holiday - Peak season
(October — May)

Seven hour package — Monday to Thursday - Peak season $500
(October — May) (Excluding Public Holidays)

Seven hour package — Off peak (June — September) No Charge

Includes the following;

®  Exclusive use of estate grounds for the duration of your
day

e  Tables, chairs, & settings for reception & ceremony

e Sound systems for ceremony & reception
(includes microphones)

®  Personal service to Bridal table for Food Service (Bar
Service additional charge)

®  Pre-wedding meeting to finalise the day’s proceedings
e One hour Ceremony rehearsal

e  Full Service Staff for entirety of the function
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Decoration Package (compulsory)
Decoration Package $1,200

The Bridgewater decoration package is comprehensive & excep-tional
value for money. At your final meeting we physically deco-rate a sample
table and agree upon all other venue decorations.

Includes:

e  Full set up and take down of all decorations

e  Full venue clean up

e  Extensive selection of table decorations

®  Reception area decorations

e  Ceremony decorations (including aisle arrangements, barrels,
umbrellas, etc)

®  Registry table

e  Colour choice flowers (Bouquets not included)
e  Water fountain in pool

e  Fairylights

e Decorated dinghy on lily pond

e Lawn games for guests

Please visit our facebook page and website to get an idea of our extensive
range of decorations.




Wedding F & B Packages

Menu Package Options

Menu 1 — Banquet Buffet

Menu 2 — Grand Buffet

Menu 3 — Gold Seated Dinner (set menu)
Menu 4 — Platinum Seated Dinner (set menu)
Menu 5 — Garden Party

Menu 6 — Cocktail Party

All Prices includes six Canapes per Person

$ 95 pp
$ 105 pp
$ 105 pp
$ 120 pp
$ 65 pp
$ 79 pp

Children pricing for Buffet is 50% of Adult Prices listed (5years to 12 years)
Menu choices and breakdown and Term & Conditions for each menu package

can be found in our menu document

Drinks Package Options

Bar Tab — See our drinks list for itemised pricing
BYO
7 Hour unlimited supply

7 Hour unlimited non-alcoholic supply

Pre-
arranged

limit

$25 pp
$69 pp
$30 pp
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Additional Options

Bridal Suite — Exclusive pre-wedding dressing suite
for bridal party only

Chalet Accommodation — For family of bridal
couple

Platter for Groom/Groomsmen upon Arrival
Bridal Basket during Bridal Photos

Punch Station
BYO Option (you supply ingredients) Full

Supply Option (ingredients supplied)

$ 250

$250 p/n

$50
$100

$100
$200
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Vintage Ice-cream Trike
BYO Option (you supply ice cream/sorbet) Full

Supply Option

Additional Hourly Venue Charge — This is for each
additional hour, or part thereof over and above the
package you have chosen (allows for a longer after

party!)
Napkins
Linen Napkins (plain)

Linen napkins (decorated with coloured
ribbon of your choice)

Parasols for guest (25 available for hire)

Macaroon Favours

Cheese Stack (Substitute for a traditional
wedding cake)

$200

Price per
person

$250/hr

$3 ea
$4 ea

$50

$4 ea (min. 10
per order)

Price on
Request

We have a number of other additional options that you may want to
consider — feel free to speak to us!
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